
Set Aside PID Project Name Sponsor/Developer Project Contact
Phone

Email

CITY OF CHICAGO 11837 6001 W. Lawrence Full Circle Communities, Inc. Lindsey Haines (847) 849-5305 lhaines@fccommunities.org

CITY OF CHICAGO 11828 Oakwood Shores 3-1 The Community Builders, Inc. William Woodley (312) 577-5270 wwoodley@tcbinc.org

CITY OF CHICAGO 11674 Carlton Apartments Mercy Housing Lakefront Todd Wolcott (312) 447-4556 twolcott@mercyhousing.org

CITY OF CHICAGO 11693 Lathrop Homes IB - 9% Related Midwest Sarah Wick (312) 832-2298 swick@relatedmidwest.com

CHICAGO METRO 11707 Torrence Place Full Circle Communities, Inc. Lindsey Haines (847) 849-5305 lhaines@fccommunities.org

CHICAGO METRO 11831 Emma's Landing The Burton Foundation Tracy Manning (630) 938-7625 t.manning@theburtonfoundation.org

CHICAGO METRO 11772 Chicago Heights Veteran Housing Housing Authority of Cook County Richard Monocchio (312) 542-4851 rmonocchio@thehacc.org

CHICAGO METRO 11846 Wheeling Workforce Housing General Capital Development, LLC David Weiss (414) 228-3501 david@generalcapitalgroup.com

CHICAGO METRO 11728 Wing Schoolhouse Apartments Preservation of Affordable Housing, Inc. Molly Ekerdt (312) 283-0033 mekerdt@poah.org

CHICAGO METRO 11718 Spring Lake Affordable Senior Residences Bravo Properties LLC Zach Leonard (312) 981-8451 zleonard@bravopropertiesllc.com

CHICAGO METRO 11845 Stevenson Crossing Will County Housing Development Corp. Michael Simelton (815) 727-0611 Mlsimelton@yahoo.com

CHICAGO METRO 11695 Richton Park Senior Apartments Turnstone Development Corporation Bill Schneider (312) 453-0615 bschneider@turnstonedev.org

OTHER METRO 11855 Taft Homes 9 Pct Bear Development, LLC. Adam Templer (312) 405-3277 adam@beardevelopment.com

OTHER METRO 11847 Parker Glen Housing Services Alliance, Inc. Liam McGuigan (610) 768-7732 liam@coventrycg.com

OTHER METRO 11852 The Villas at Prairie Vista Christian County Integrated Community Services Meggann Bell (217) 971-0535 mbell@ccdchousing.org

OTHER METRO 11530 Longwood Garden Apartments Zion Development Corporation Bob Campbell (815) 964-8280 bobcampbell@ziondevelopment.com

NON-METRO 11849 McKay Manor Housing Services Alliance, Inc. Liam McGuigan (610) 768-7732 liam@coventrycg.com

NON-METRO 11821 Monmouth Townhomes Iceberg Development Jim Bergman (563) 505-5611 jim@jnbice.com

NON-METRO 11822 Diamond Apartments of Jerseyville 3 Diamond Development Ben Porush (847) 677-7206 bporush@3diamonddevelopment.com

NON-METRO 11816 Prairie View at Heyworth Regional Housing Development Meggann Bell (217) 971-0535 mbell@ccdchousing.org
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NON-METRO 11854 Geneseo Townhomes Bear Development, LLC. Adam Templer (312) 405-3277 adam@beardevelopment.com


